

FGP LIMITED

CIN: L26100MH1962PLC012406

Registered Office - Commercial Union House, 9- Wallace Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Tel : 2207 0273/ 2201 5269; Email : investors@fgpltd.in; Website : www.fgpltd.in

February 10, 2021

BSE LIMITED
P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 021

Re: Security code: 500142

**Sub:Disclosure under Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 –
Newspaper publication**


Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the newspaper clipping regarding Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020, published today i.e. on Wednesday, February 10, 2021 in Business Standard (English Newspaper) and Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi Newspaper).

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,
For FGP Limited


Manish Tiwary

Company Secretary
Encl.: As stated above.

UTTAM GALVA STEELS LIMITED
 Regd Off.: Uttam House, 69, P. D'Mello Road, Mumbai-400 009.
 CIN: L27104MH1985PLC035806, Website: www.uttamgalva.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020
 (Rupees in Crores)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended	9 Months Ended	Quarter Ended
	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
Total Income From Operations	189.45	473.45	151.38
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	(26.82)	(126.42)	(276.95)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	(26.82)	(126.42)	(276.95)
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	(26.69)	(126.11)	(276.88)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	142.26	142.26	142.26
Earnings Per Share before extraordinary items - Basic & Diluted	(1.89)	(8.89)	(19.47)
Earnings Per Share after extraordinary items - Basic & Diluted	(1.89)	(8.89)	(19.47)

Particulars	STANDALONE		
	Quarter Ended	9 Months Ended	Quarter Ended
	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
Total Income From Operations	186.31	468.17	148.95
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	(31.04)	(162.46)	(273.01)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	(31.04)	(162.46)	(273.01)
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	(31.04)	(162.46)	(273.01)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are also available on the Company's website at www.uttamgalva.com and Stock Exchange's websites at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai Certified by Taken on record by
 Date: 9th February, 2021 GS Sawhney Milind Kasodekar
 Chief Financial Officer (CFO) Resolution Professional (RP)

FGP LIMITED
 CIN: L26100MH1982PLC012406
 Regd. Office: 9 Wallace Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001
 E-mail: investors@fgpltd.in, Website: www.fgpltd.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2020
 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particular	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended			Year ended
	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	Audited
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income	40.32	15.21	16.48	76.27	25.84	35.22	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	15.10	(6.04)	(2.70)	11.85	(48.95)	(124.25)	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	15.10	(6.04)	(2.70)	11.85	(48.95)	(124.25)	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	15.10	(6.04)	(2.70)	11.85	(48.95)	(124.25)	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	15.10	(6.04)	(2.70)	11.85	(48.95)	(124.25)	
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1189.51	1189.51	1189.51	1189.51	1189.51	1189.51	
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.13	(0.05)	(0.02)	0.10	(0.41)	(1.04)	
8 Basic:	0.13	(0.05)	(0.02)	0.10	(0.41)	(1.04)	
Diluted:	0.13	(0.05)	(0.02)	0.10	(0.41)	(1.04)	

Notes:
 1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 09, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a 'Limited Review' of the results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.
 2 The Company operates in only one reportable business segment i.e., Business Centre.
 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website on www.fgpltd.in.

On Behalf of the Board of Directors
 For FGP Limited
H.N. Singh Rajpoot
 Chairman

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : February 09, 2021

DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act.) read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (the said Rules). In exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the said Rules, the Authorised Officer of IIFL Home Finance Ltd. (IIFL HFL) (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) has issued Demand Notices under section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrower(s), to repay the amount mentioned in the respective Demand Notice(s) issued to them. In connection with above, notice is hereby given, once again, to the Borrower(s) to pay within 60 days from the publication of this notice, the amounts indicated herein below, together with further interest from the date(s) of Demand Notice till the date of payment. The detail of the Borrower(s), amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment of loan amount are as under:-

Name of the Borrower (s)/ Guarantor (s)	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Description of secured asset (immovable property)
Mr. Satish Satyarnarayan Gupta, Mrs. Shiladevi Mevalal Gupta, (Prospect No. 813828)	03-Feb-2021 Rs.17,45,600/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Forty Five Thousand Six Hundred Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Flat No 207 2Nd Floor, Ambrosia Complex, Bldg No 2 Type A, Mahim Road, Palghar West, Palghar, 401404, Maharashtra, India
Mr. Shantilal Premji Sutar, Mrs. Ramila Shantilal Sutar, Sai Collection, (Prospect No. IL10065629)	02-Feb-2021 Rs.18,60,055/- (Rupees Eighteen Lakh Sixty Thousand Fifty Five Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Flat No.105, Admeasuring 26.6 Sq. Mtrs, P Wing, Bldg No 11, Pashane Road Karjat, Deep Jyoti City, Survey No 140/0, 141/2D, 141/6, Raigad, Maharashtra, India, 410101
Mr. Anant Chandrakant Dhuri, Mrs. Antara Anant Dhuri (Prospect No. IL10016727)	04-Feb-2021 Rs.24,26,130/- (Rupees Twenty Four Lakh Twenty Six Thousand One Hundred Thirty Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Flat No B 401 4Th Floor, Wing B, Priyam Complex Pathak Residency Kulgaon Badlapur W, Thane, Maharashtra, India, 421503

If the said Borrowers fail to make payment to IIFL HFL as aforesaid, IIFL HFL may proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act. and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs and consequences of the Borrowers.
 For further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office:- IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park Road No. 16V, Plot No.B-23, Thane Industrial Area, Wagle Estate, Thane - 400604/Or
Corporate Office : IIFL Tower, Plot No.98, Udyog Vihar, Phase-IV Gurugram, Haryana.
 Places: Palghar, Raigad, Thane
 Date: 10-02-2021
 Sd/- Authorised Officer For IIFL Home Finance Ltd. (IIFL HFL)


Business Standard
CAMPUS TALK
PROMOTIONS

INVESTMENT IN THE NEW ERA BY K J SOMAIYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

The Finance and Law Department of K J Somaiya Institute of Management, along with Finstreet - the students' finance committee recently organized INVESTRIX - The Annual Corporate Panel Discussion based on the theme - 'Investment in the New Era'.

Investrix has a legacy of over 3 decades. The inaugural session was addressed by the Chief Guest - Mr Ashish Kumar Chauhan, BSE, followed by a panel discussion introspecting 2020 by Mr Madhusudan Kela, MK Ventures, Mr Neelesh Surana, Mirae Asset Investment Managers India, Mr Shankar Sharma, First Global, Mr Sankaran Naren, ICICI Prudential Asset Management, and was moderated by Mr Ajaya Sharma, ET Now. This was the precursor to a set of discussions by Mr Saurabh Mukherjee, Marcellus Investment Managers, Mr Anupam Gupta, Finance podcast - 'Paisa Vaisa', Mr Bharat Shah, AS K Group, and Mr Ramesh Damani, BSE, on Simplicity Paradigm.

The session was followed by Biz-Wiz Talks, a discussion on experiential learning in the stock market, and an interactive Q&A session. Dr Pankaj Trivedi, Department Head of Finance and Law proposed the vote of thanks.



YUGMA (VANS SKILLING AND ADVISORY) LAUNCHES INDIA'S LARGEST B-SCHOOL HACKATHON - VANATHON

YUGMA, the Industry-Academia collaboration platform by Vans Skilling and advisory, has announced the launch of one of India's largest Hackathons for B-School students across India on February 20th & 21st - 2021 in partnership with Business Standard. The hackathon will present real case studies from three fastest-growing organizations in India - ClearTax, Growisto and IMCD, who will offer live challenges in Finance, Marketing and HR respectively. Students will be given 48 hours to solve this challenge, get mentored by a team of esteemed CXOs during the process and present their solutions to these three organizations. The winning teams will have an opportunity to grab pre-placement interviews with the CEOs and summer projects for first-year students.

The hackathon - named as VANATHON, is open to all B-School students from first and second year and will also have partners presenting opportunities to students to get coached by a team of executive coaches (in association with Believe in Yourself), build their LinkedIn brand (in association with Bloggers Alliance) and win exciting gifts, voucher and start ideas sponsorships from its corporate partners such as Crowdera, SnackAmor and Arihant Play. The last day of registration is February 15, 2021.

Dhunseri
DHUNSERI VENTURES LIMITED
 Registered Office: 'Dhunseri House', 4A, Woodburn Park, Kolkata - 700 020
 Ph: 033-22801950-54, Fax: 033-22878995
 E-mail: info@aspetindia.com, Website: www.aspetindia.com
 CIN: L15492WB1916PLC002697

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31 December 2020	31 December 2019	31 December 2020	31 December 2020	31 December 2019	31 December 2020
1	Total income from operations	4,368.98	2,322.49	9,890.10	6,964.87	3,741.66	15,104.21
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before share of net profits from equity accounted investees, Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,816.17	1,895.67	8,654.00	4,260.70	957.16	7,650.27
3	Profit / (Loss) before share of net profits from equity accounted investees and tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,816.17	1,895.67	8,654.00	4,260.70	957.16	7,650.27
4	Share of Profit from Associate & Joint Ventures	—	—	—	3,828.37	(2,540.56)	7,218.69
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	3,300.92	1,444.14	7,112.65	6,299.70	(1,458.49)	11,540.70
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7,892.12	4,435.98	18,675.64	11,092.19	1,550.84	23,338.62
7	Equity Share Capital	3,503.29	3,503.29	3,503.29	3,503.29	3,503.29	3,503.29
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	—	—	—	—	—	—
9	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)						
	a) Basic	9.42	4.12	20.30	17.83	(3.86)	32.57
	b) Diluted	9.42	4.12	20.30	17.83	(3.86)	32.57

Notes
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 December 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.aspetindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board
C.K.Dhanuka
 Executive Chairman
 DIN: 00005684

Place : Kolkata
 Dated : 09 February, 2021

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020
 ₹ in crore except earnings per share data

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Nine month ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Nine month ended		Year ended	
	31 December 2020	30 September 2020	31 December 2019	31 December 2020	31 December 2019	31 March 2020	31 December 2020	30 September 2020	31 December 2019	31 December 2020	31 December 2019	31 March 2020
Total income from operations	814.28	454.12	948.47	1,722.12	2,864.33	3,643.64	2,405.51	1,810.17	2,353.15	5,891.56	7,102.29	9,437.06
Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(112.14)	(169.67)	9.89	(377.10)	(22.53)	(360.92)	123.79	(262.67)	41.06	(438.66)	(57.56)	(47.01)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(112.14)	(254.13)	341.29	(703.93)	308.87	(40.97)	123.79	(347.13)	372.46	(765.49)	273.84	174.22
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(78.98)	(179.92)	222.22	(476.26)	43.18	(168.72)	118.58	(476.61)	223.31	(767.30)	(114.35)	197.03
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(74.00)	(179.81)	221.74	(469.80)	31.44	(182.59)	123.85	(481.21)	219.61	(747.63)	(153.94)	151.03
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1 each)	151.31	151.31	151.31	151.31	151.31	151.31	151.31	151.31	151.31	151.31	151.31	151.31
Other Equity as shown in the Balance Sheet						1,027.43						(910.49)
Net worth (including non-controlling interest)						1,178.74						(759.18)
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
Basic: (not annualised) (in ₹)	(0.52)	(1.19)	1.47	(3.15)	0.29	(1.12)	0.78	(3.15)	1.48	(5.07)	(0.76)	1.30
Diluted: (not annualised) (in ₹)	(0.52)	(1.19)	1.47	(3.15)	0.29	(1.12)	0.78	(3.15)	1.48	(5.07)	(0.76)	1.30

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.hccindia.com.

Mumbai, Dated : 9th February, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Hindustan Construction Company Limited
 Sd/-
Ajit Gulabchand
 Chairman and Managing Director



www.hccindia.com

Hindustan Construction Co. Ltd.
 Registered Office: Hincon House, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400 083, India.
 Tel: +91 22 2575 1000 Fax: +91 22 2577 7568
 CIN: L45200MH1926PLC001228

